Features
■ High-efficient balance test function
■ 240×64 dot-matrix graphics LCD display
■ Friendly user’s interface and easy operation
■ 10 typical measurement frequencies from 50Hz to 100kHz
■ Built-in ±2VDC bias voltage source, extendable to ﹣5VDC
    ~﹢ 5VDC  bias voltage or maximum 50mA bias current
■ 2 selectable source impedances: 30Ω/100Ω, easy to be

TH2817CX
─21─
Ordering Information
TH2817CX LCR Tester
Instrument Accessories
TH26005A           4-terminal test fixture
TH26011A           4-terminal Kelvin test cable
TH26010	            Gilded shorting plate
                            Filter test fixture
Options
TH26001A           4-terminal test fixture
TH26005B           4-terminal test fixture
TH26006	             Axial component test fixture
                            (used with TH26005)
TH26007A          Core test fixture
TH26008A          SMD component test fixture
TH26009B          SMD test tweezers
TH26029B          SMD test tweezers
TH26038	            Transformer test fixture
TH17B01	           GPIB interface board
 Component Parameter Test Instruments
 A.  TH2817CX LCR Meter
Calibration function single frequency point or sweep